2024 Member/Guest Payout Worksheet

Participants 130
Entry Fees $1,690.00
Club Contribution $495.00
Totals: $2,185.00

Flight 1 - (10 Teams)

1st Place
Tripp, Trae $87.00
Jarvis, Mark Guest $87.00
2nd Place
Tripp, Zach $54.00
Duffy, Colton Guest $54.00
3rd Place
Stumpf, Rich $37.00
Stumpf, Andy Guest $37.00

Flight 2 - (10 Teams)

1st Place - (Tie)

Jabin, Dustin $71.00
Ross, Jeremy Guest $71.00
Harbaugh, Scott $71.00
Busnardo, Donovan Guest $71.00
3rd Place
Moe, Jeremy $37.00
Moe, Chris Guest $37.00

Flight 3 - (11 Teams)

1st Place
Bettin, Robert $96.00
Giammona, Nick Guest $96.00
2nd Place
Sullings, Ricky $59.00
Peirano, Curtis Guest $59.00

3rd Place - (Tie)

Bay, Tom $22.00
Dowdell, Scott Guest $22.00
King, Josh $22.00

Bechtel, Ryan Guest $22.00



Flight 4 - (12 Teams)

1st Place
Rendon, John
McGrew, Andrew

2nd Place
Charlton, Jim
Badder, Jesse

3rd Place
Barela, Chris
Ries, Paul

Flight 5 - (12 Teams)

1st Place
Morris, Jack
Seefeldt, Roger

2nd Place
Bertolucci, John
Walker, Aaron

3rd Place
Kelleher, Mike
Kellerher, Lynn (W/D) Blind Draw

Flight 6 - (10 Teams)

1st Place
Cannon, Jim (W/D) Blind Draw
McGee, Sherrie

2nd Place
Kaufman, Donald
Eurich, Bob

3rd Place
Palomba, Randy
Dovel, Diane

TOTAL PAYOUTS:

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

$104.00
$104.00

$64.00
$64.00

$44.00
$44.00

$104.00
$104.00

$64.00
$64.00

$44.00

$0.00
$87.00

$54.00
$54.00

$37.00
$37.00

$2,185.00



