2024 Member/Guest Payout Worksheet

Participants		130
Entry Fees Club Contribution Totals:		\$1,690.00 \$495.00 \$2,185.00
Flight 1 - (10 Teams)		
1st Place Tripp, Trae Jarvis, Mark	Guest	\$87.00 \$87.00
2nd Place Tripp, Zach Duffy, Colton	Guest	\$54.00 \$54.00
3rd Place Stumpf, Rich Stumpf, Andy	Guest	\$37.00 \$37.00
Flight 2 - (10 Teams)		
1st Place - (Tie) Jabin, Dustin Ross, Jeremy	Guest	\$71.00 \$71.00
Harbaugh, Scott Busnardo, Donovan	Guest	\$71.00 \$71.00
3rd Place Moe, Jeremy Moe, Chris Flight 3 - (11 Teams)	Guest	\$37.00 \$37.00
1st Place		
Bettin, Robert Giammona, Nick	Guest	\$96.00 \$96.00
2nd Place Sullings, Ricky Peirano, Curtis	Guest	\$59.00 \$59.00
3rd Place - (Tie) Bay, Tom Dowdell, Scott	Guest	\$22.00 \$22.00
King, Josh Bechtel, Ryan	Guest	\$22.00 \$22.00

Flight 4 - (12 Teams)

1st Place		
Rendon, John		\$104.00
McGrew, Andrew	Guest	\$104.00
2nd Place		
Charlton, Jim		\$64.00
Badder, Jesse	Guest	\$64.00
3rd Place		
Barela, Chris		\$44.00
Ries, Paul	Guest	\$44.00
Flight 5 - (12 Teams)		
1st Place		
Morris, Jack		\$104.00
Seefeldt, Roger		\$104.00
2nd Place		
Bertolucci, John		\$64.00
Walker, Aaron	Guest	\$64.00
3rd Place		
Kelleher, Mike		\$44.00
Kellerher, Lynn (W/D) Blind Draw	Guest	
Flight 6 - (10 Teams)		
1st Place		
Cannon, Jim (W/D) Blind Draw		\$0.00
McGee, Sherrie	Guest	\$87.00
2nd Place		
Kaufman, Donald		\$54.00
Eurich, Bob	Guest	\$54.00
3rd Place		
Palomba, Randy		\$37.00
Dovel, Diane	Guest	\$37.00

TOTAL PAYOUTS:

<u>\$2,185.00</u>